
• -@-~~-- ~------------------------------------------
l)/06/2~-l~;02:26 ESA 1 06310340D8 Cod : 4C3939 
a~ioon Speedy - 03043 V 012 Rezultate _ 
----------------------------------------- -
Loft Numb.: 0000131396 
Adch;-ess: 
Post code: Iaai 

Name: Amarii Benone 

City: Pascani 
------ ~-----------~------------------------------------------------- -
'l'imers 
1 AA0l 

Imbarcare Citeste 
l 09/06/22 13:05:03 13:05:03 13/06/22 19:02:26 19:02:25 + 0 , 01 

-- . --~ ~------------------------ ~----------------------------
1 C5913A28 
2 C5DECF29 
3 C58FlEDA 
4 C5ACCE29 
5 C55D90B9 
6 C540CAFC 
7 C5AE9276 
8 C558D02C 
9 C5BBD6F6 

10 C5814F0B 
11 C54C8793 
12 C59DE8CF 
13 C5AEDE4F 
14 C59DE95C 
15 C5B9C2A5 
16 C5DECF59 
17 C5CD2915 
18 C5ACCCD5 
19 C59DE88A 
20 C5814F77 
21 C5615839 
22 C56D43EA 

RO-21-
RO-17-
RO-19-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-20-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-18-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-
RO-21-

1054980F 
3016658F 
0427880 
1054963F 
1054982 
1054952 
1054968 
1054951F 
0965914 
1054983F 
1054966 
1054956 
1054987 
5092460F 
1054972 
1054967 
1054954 
1054978 
1054976F 
1054953F 
1054979 
1054973 

11/06 12:30:14 10 
11/06 13:20:49 2 
11/06 i3:42:41 7 
11/06 13:43:00 4 
11/06 13:52:17 15 
11/06 14:00:17 25 
11/06 14:34:16 22 
11/06 14:34:41 8 
11/06 15:41:07 6 
11/06 15:49:51 5 
11/06 16:08:51 11 
11/06 16:08:56 16 
11/06 16:13:00 17 
11/06 16:34:10 1 
11/06 17:05:20 14 
11/06 17:34:14 13 
11/06 18:07:31 23 
12/06 08:33:35 24 
12/06 09:41:31 9 
12/06 09:52:17 3 
12/06 12:37:50 20 
12/06 13:15:46 18 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Imbarcare : 25 

Club Club 
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