

♥ W♥  
13/06/22-19:02:26                      ESA :            06310340D8                      Cod ;            4C3639  
Bricon Speedy - G3043    V 012    Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000131396            Name: Amarii Benone  
Address:  
Post code: Iasi                      City: Pascani

Timers                      Imbarcare                      Citeste  
1 RA01    1 09/06/22 13:05:03 13:05:03 13/06/22 19:02:26 19:02:25 + 0.01

1	C5913A28	RO-21-	1054980F		11/06	12:30:14	10	OK
2	C5DECF29	RO-17-	3016658F		11/06	13:20:49	2	OK
3	C58F1EDA	RO-19-	0427880		11/06	13:42:41	7	OK
4	C5ACCE29	RO-21-	1054963F		11/06	13:43:00	4	OK
5	C55D90B9	RO-21-	1054982		11/06	13:52:17	15	OK
6	C540CAFC	RO-21-	1054952		11/06	14:00:17	25	OK
7	C5AE9276	RO-21-	1054968		11/06	14:34:16	22	OK
8	C558D02C	RO-21-	1054951F		11/06	14:34:41	8	OK
9	C5BBD6F6	RO-20-	0965914		11/06	15:41:07	6	OK
10	C5814F0B	RO-21-	1054983F		11/06	15:49:51	5	OK
11	C54C8793	RO-21-	1054966		11/06	16:08:51	11	OK
12	C59DE8CF	RO-21-	1054956		11/06	16:08:56	16	OK
13	C5AEDE4F	RO-21-	1054987		11/06	16:13:00	17	OK
14	C59DE95C	RO-18-	5092460F		11/06	16:34:10	1	OK
15	C5B9C2A5	RO-21-	1054972		11/06	17:05:20	14	OK
16	C5DECF59	RO-21-	1054967		11/06	17:34:14	13	OK
17	C5CD2915	RO-21-	1054954		11/06	18:07:31	23	OK
18	C5ACCCD5	RO-21-	1054978		12/06	08:33:35	24	OK
19	C59DE88A	RO-21-	1054976F		12/06	09:41:31	9	OK
20	C5814F77	RO-21-	1054953F		12/06	09:52:17	3	OK
21	C5615839	RO-21-	1054979		12/06	12:37:50	20	OK
22	C56D43EA	RO-21-	1054973		12/06	13:15:46	18	OK

Imbarcare : 25

Cresc.

Club

Club

